Ea’rro

DOWNTOWN

Downtown Rotana
P.O. Box 18345, Manama
Kingdom of Bahrain
1: +973 1311 9999
F: +973 1311 9997
downtown.hotel@rotana.com
www.rotana.com/downtownrotana

Updated August 2017
Menu and prices subject to change


https://www.rotana.com/rotanahotelandresorts/bahrain/manama/downtownrotana

PHANTOM
OF THE
. OPERA




Starters & Salads

Asian Sampling Plate
peking duck spring rolls, vegetable samosas,
fried prawns

Crunchy Green Bean Tempura (v)
duo of dipping sauces

Wasabi Prawn Tempura
tempura battered prawns, wasabi coating

Caesar Salad “Teatro”
shaved parmesan, creamy garlic dressing
grilled chicken

Crab Cakes

our house cocktail sauce

Som Thom
bangkok green papaya salad

Teatro Vegetable Spring Rolls

mango-dijon dip

Burrata (v
taggiasche olives, datterini tomatoes,
basil, extra virgin olive oil

Roast Duck Spring Rolls
plum hoisin sauce
Steamed Edamame

with Himalayan Sea Salt (v)
spicy togarashi dip

From the Soup Kettle

Tom Yam Soup

spicy hot-sour broth, lemongrass, basil, shrimp

Wild Mushroom Cappuccino (v)
truffle foam, sumac dust

Hot & Sour Soup

szechuan style with chicken, shrimp, tofu

Pizza from the Wood Oven

Pizza Regina Margherita v)

tomato, mozzarella cheese

Pizza Bianca ai Funghi (v
assorted mushrooms,
garlic cream, truffle ol

Pizza Diavola
beef pepperoni, capsicum,
chilli flakes, provolone cheese

(A) Contains Alcohol (V) Vegetarian

If you are allergic to any of the menu items, let us know!

We will adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience.

9.5

2.0

8.0

3.0

4.0
5.5

3.5

3.5

6.0

4.0

2.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

5.0

5.5

5.5

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge and 10% government levy,



Pasta & Risotto

Fettuccine Carbonara 6.0
bacon, egg yolk, creamy parmesan sauce

Risotto ai Funghi di Bosco (v) 6.5
organic rice with forest mushrooms,

black truffle

Penne Arrabiatta (v) 5.0

tomato sauce, garlic, parmesan

Maki Rolls

Crispy California Maki 4.0
crabstick, avocado, cucumber, tanuki

California Maki 4.0
crahstick, avocado, cucumber, tobiko

Ebi Tempura Maki 3.5
fried shrimp, sesame seeds

Spider Roll 5.5
tempura soft shell crab, avocado,

spicy mayo

Teatro Roll 4.5
fried shrimp, cream cheese, tanuki

Rainbow Roll 4.5

tuna, salmon, shrimp, kani, avocado,
cucumber, tobiko

Lobster Maki 5.5

avocado, cucumber, tanuki

Western Specialities &
House Favourites

Filetto Rossini 18.0
beef tenderloin topped with seared foie gras
Surf & Turf “Teatro” 14.0

petit prime filet au poivre,
grilled lobster tail

Nori Seaweed Salmon 11.5
wasabi potato puree, miso-ponzu glaze

Grilled Hammour 9.5
mediterranean vegetables, fennel essence

Miso Seabass 11.0
chilean seabass marinated with miso

Grilled Seafood Platter 22.0
lobster, prawn, scallop, hammour

Teatro Roast Duck on the Bone 15.0
roast duck “teatro-style”

Grilled Corn-fed Chicken 9.0

potato-onion ragodt, sautéed
chanterelle mushrooms

(A) Contains Alcahol (V) Vegetarian

If you are allergic to any of the menu items, let us know!

We will adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge and 10% government levy.



Asian Curries
Thai Green or Red Curry

Your choice of:

Chicken or Duck
Prawn & Mixed Seafood
Vegetable Style

Traditional Indian Flavours
Butter Chicken

chicken tikka in tomato &
cream of cashew gravy, basmati rice

Vegetable Handi

mix vegetables & paneer in fresh spiced thick
onion & tomato gravy

Goan King Fish Curry

fragrant spices & coconut curry

Tandoori

Tandoori Jinga

jumbo prawns marinated in indian spices, yoghurt

Chicken Tikka

chicken marinated in tandoori masala

Lamb Seekh Kebab

teatro favourite!
Side Orders

Assorted Naan Bread

Dal Makhani

House Cut Steak Fries

Mashed Idaho Potato

Jasmine Rice

Tossed Greens with Ginger Dressing

Asian Noodles & Rice

Teatro Jasmine Fried Rice
shrimp, chicken, carrots, chives

Lotus Blossom

egg noodles stir-fried with choice of:
Shrimp or Chicken
Duck

Buddha’s Delight

stir-fried prawns, mussels, scallops,
calamari, udon noodles

Black Pepper Beef Noodles
wok-fried beef strips, egg noodles,
black & white pepper sauce,onions, capsicum

Malaysian Prawn Laksa

prawns, coconut gravy, rice noodles

(A) Contains Alcohal (V) Vegetarian

If you are allergic to any of the menu items, let us know!
We will adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience.
All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge and 10% government levy.

6.0
7.0
5.0

6.5

5.0

7.0

9.5
6.0

7.0

2.0
2.0
15
15
15
2.0

3.5

5.0
5.5
7.0
9.0

7.0



Wok & Stir-fry

Kai Pad Med 6.0

stir-fried chicken, cashew nuts, oyster sauce

Kung Pao Prawns 9.0

stir-fried jumbo prawns, dried chillis, peanuts

Teatro signature Stir-Fried Lobster 14.0

choice of black bean, pepper or szechuan sauce

Dim Sum Selection
Steamed - 3 pieces

Chicken and Prawn Sui Mai with 3.0
Shiitake

Prawn & Scallop Har Gow Dumplings 3.0

Pan Fried - 3 pieces

Crispy Prawn and 3.5
Coriander Money Bags

Combo Platter

Special Combo 15.0

6pcs Sushi
4pcs Sashimi
4pcs California Maki

Japanese Cuisine
Sushi & Sashimi

Sushi Sashimi
(2 pes/order) (5 pes/order)
Sake (Salmon) 3.0 5.0
Maguro (Tuna) 3.0 5.0
Ebi (Shrimp) 3.0 4.5

Sushi & New Style Sashimi

Yellow Tail Samba 4.5

hamachi with chilli garlic, special sauce

Screaming Salmon 4.5

salmon with jalapeno, traditional ponzu

Yuzu Tuna 4.5
tuna with cilantro, yuzu vinaigrette

(A) Contains Alcohol (V) Vegetarian

If you are allergic to any of the menu Items, let us know!
We will adjust our ment In order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience.
Al prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge and 10% government lewy.



