



Downtown Rotana

P.O. Box 18345, Manama Kingdom of Bahrain T: +973 1311 9999

F: +973 1311 9997

downtown.hotel@rotana.com www.rotana.com/downtownrotana

> Updated August 2017 Menu and prices subject to change



Starters & Salads

otarters a salaus	
Asian Sampling Plate peking duck spring rolls, vegetable samosas, fried prawns	9.5
Crunchy Green Bean Tempura (v) duo of dipping sauces	2.0
Wasabi Prawn Tempura tempura battered prawns, wasabi coating	8.0
Caesar Salad "Teatro" shaved parmesan, creamy garlic dressing	3.0
grilled chicken	4.0
Crab Cakes our house cocktail sauce	5.5
Som Thom bangkok green papaya salad	3.5
Teatro Vegetable Spring Rolls mango-dijon dip	3.5
Burrata (v) taggiasche olives, datterini tomatoes, basil, extra virgin olive oil	6.0
Roast Duck Spring Rolls plum hoisin sauce	4.0
Steamed Edamame with Himalayan Sea Salt (v) spicy togarashi dip	2.5
From the Soup Kettle	
Tom Yam Soup spicy hot-sour broth, lemongrass, basil, shrimp	3.0
Wild Mushroom Cappuccino (v) truffle foam, sumac dust	3.0
Hot & Sour Soup szechuan style with chicken, shrimp, tofu	3.0
Pizza from the Wood Oven	
Pizza Regina Margherita (v) tomato, mozzarella cheese	5.0
Pizza Bianca ai Funghi (v) assorted mushrooms, garlic cream, truffle oil	5.5
Pizza Diavola beef pepperoni, capsicum,	5.5
chilli flakes, provolone cheese	

(A) Contains Alcohol (V) Vegetarian

If you are allergic to any of the menu items, let us know! We will adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience. All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge and 10% government levy.

Pasta & Risotto

Fettuccine Carbonara bacon, egg yolk, creamy parmesan sauce	6.0
Risotto ai Funghi di Bosco (V) organic rice with forest mushrooms, black truffle	6.5
Penne Arrabiatta (V) tomato sauce, garlic, parmesan	5.0
Maki Rolls	
Crispy California Maki crabstick, avocado, cucumber, tanuki	4.0
California Maki crabstick, avocado, cucumber, tobiko	4.0
Ebi Tempura Maki fried shrimp, sesame seeds	3.5
Spider Roll tempura soft shell crab, avocado, spicy mayo	5.5
Teatro Roll fried shrimp, cream cheese, tanuki	4.5
Rainbow Roll tuna, salmon, shrimp, kani, avocado, cucumber, tobiko	4.5
Lobster Maki avocado, cucumber, tanuki	5.5
Western Specialities & VARIETE House Favourites	
Filetto Rossini beef tenderloin topped with seared fole gras	18.0
Surf & Turf "Teatro" petit prime filet au poivre, grilled lobster tail	14.0
Nori Seaweed Salmon wasabi potato puree, miso-ponzu glaze	11.5
Grilled Hammour mediterranean vegetables, fennel essence	9.5
Miso Seabass chilean seabass marinated with miso	11.0
Grilled Seafood Platter lobster, prawn, scallop, hammour	22.0
Teatro Roast Duck on the Bone roast duck "teatro-style"	15.0
Grilled Corn-fed Chicken potato-onion ragoût, sautéed chanterelle mushrooms	9.0

(A) Contains Alcohol (V) Vegetarian

If you are allergic to any of the menu items, let us know!
We will adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience.
All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge and 10% government levy.

Asian Curries

Thai Green or Red Curry Your choice of:	
Chicken or Duck	6.0
Prawn & Mixed Seafood	7.0
Vegetable Style	5.0
Traditional Indian Flavours	
Butter Chicken chicken tikka in tomato & cream of cashew gravy, basmati rice	6.5
Vegetable Handi mix vegetables & paneer in fresh spiced thick onion & tomato gravy	5.0
Goan King Fish Curry fragrant spices & coconut curry	7.0
Tandoori	
Tandoori Jinga jumbo prawns marinated in indian spices, yoghurt	9.5
Chicken Tikka chicken marinated in tandoori masala	6.0
Lamb Seekh Kebab teatro favourite!	7.0
Side Orders	
Assorted Naan Bread	2.0
Dal Makhani	2.0
House Cut Steak Fries	1.5
Mashed Idaho Potato	1.5
Jasmine Rice	1.5
Tossed Greens with Ginger Dressing	2.0
Asian Noodles & Rice	
Teatro Jasmine Fried Rice shrimp, chicken, carrots, chives	3.5
Lotus Blossom egg noodles stir-fried with choice of:	
Shrimp or Chicken	5.0
Duck	5.5
Buddha's Delight stir-fried prawns, mussels, scallops, calamari, udon noodles	7.0
Black Pepper Beef Noodles wok-fried beef strips, egg noodles, black & white pepper sauce, onions, capsicum	9.0
Malaysian Prawn Laksa prawns, coconut gravy, rice noodles	7.0

Wok & Stir-fry

Kai Pad Med	6.0
stir-fried chicken, cashew nuts, oyster sauce	
Kung Pao Prawns	9.0
stir-fried jumbo prawns, dried chillis, peanuts	
Teatro signature Stir-Fried Lobster	14.0
choice of black bean, pepper or szechuan sauce	
Dim Sum Selection	
Steamed - 3 pieces	
Chicken and Prawn Sui Mai with	3.0
Shiitake	3.0
Prawn & Scallop Har Gow Dumplings	3.0
Pan Fried - 3 pieces	
Crispy Prawn and	3.5
Coriander Money Bags	

Combo Platter

Special Combo	15.0
6pcs Sushi	
Ance Sachimi	

Japanese Cuisine Sushi & Sashimi

	Sushi (2 pcs/order)	Sashimi (5 pcs/order)
Sake (Salmon)	3.0	5.0
Maguro (Tuna)	3.0	5.0
Ebi (Shrimp)	3.0	4.5

Sushi & New Style Sashimi

Yellow Tail Samba	4.5
Screaming Salmon	4.5
salmon with jalapeno, traditional ponzu	4.5
Yuzu Tuna	4.5
to a second the attention of the standard to t	

(A) Contains Alcohol (V) Vegetaria

4pcs California Maki

If you are allergic to any of the menu items, let us know! We will adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience. All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge and 10% government levy